ADJUSTMENT:
360° horizontal
40° vertical tilt
CEILING CUT OUT:
33/8"Ø
LISTINGS:
Dry/damp location.
IC/Airtight housing meets Washington state

LAMPS - MHMR16 20W / 39W
HOUSING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
20W MHMR16
HXFLR420 - New Construction
HXFLR420-IC - IC/Airtight
HXFLR420-CP - Chicago Plenum
39W MHMR16
HXFLR439 - New Construction
Not available in IC/Airtight
HXFLR439-CP - Chicago Plenum
1126 River Road
New Windsor, NY 12553USAI® USA Illumination™